
 

 
 
 

 

  

ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSE 
Level A1 – A2 

 

 

TEACHER:  

Marie Vezzoli 

 

PERIOD AND TIMES  

From 13th September 2023 to 22nd November 2023 (see detailed schedule below)  

h.17:00pm-19:00pm 

 

LOCATION:  

Online (Enrolled participants will be contacted with further instructions by the teacher) 

 

DURATION: 

40 hours 

 

Deadline to enroll: 6th of September 2023, at 10:00 am (CEST Time) – Link available on the 
Doctoral School website. 
 
Description of the course: 
 
The Italian language course is dedicated to international PhD Candidates 
This course is for beginners and therefore does not require a minimum level of italian language 
knowledge to enroll. 
The "A1" and "A2" refer to the level of knowledge you can acquire by attending this course. 
 
During the course remote activities and assignments will be provided by the teacher. 

Course completion requirements:  

Certificates of attendance will be provided only to participants that will attend at least 15 hours of 
lessons and will complete at least 5 assignments. 
 

 



 

 
 
 

 
 

SCHEDULE: 
 

LESSON DAY OF THE WEEK DATE NOTES 

h. 17:00pm – 19:00pm 

1 Wednesday 13th September  

2 Friday 15th September  

3 Monday 18th September 
Catch up lesson for Wednesday 11th 
October 

4 Wednesday 20th September  

5 Friday 22nd September  

6 Monday 25th September 
Catch up lesson for Wednesday 25th 
October 

7 Wednesday 27th September Cancelled 

8 Friday 29th September Cancelled 

9 Monday 02nd October Catch up lesson for Friday 27th October 

10 Wednesday 04th October  

11 Friday 06th October  

12 Friday 09th October Catch up lesson for Friday 29th September 

13 Friday 13th October  

14 Wednesday 18th October  

15 Friday 20th October  

16 Friday 03rd November  

17 Wednesday 08th November  

18 Friday 10th November  

19 Wednesday 15th November  

20 Friday 17th November  

21 Wednesday 22nd November 
Catch up lesson for Wednesday 1st 
November 

22 Friday  24th November 
Catch up lesson for Wednesday 27th 
September 

 
 
 
 
 


